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Ledge Light Health District
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE
FOR
January 1, 2015 — January 31, 2016
Thursday, January 8, 2015
Thursday, February 12, 2015
Thursday, March 12, 2015
Thursday, Aprit 9, 2015
Thursday, May 14, 2015
Thursday, June 11, 2015
Thursday, July 9, 2015

Thursday, August 13, 2015
Thursday, September 10, 2015
Thursday, October 8, 2015
Thursday, November 12, 2015

Thursday, December 10, 2015

Thursday, January 14, 2016
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All meetings take place at Ledge Light Health District located at 216 Broad Street, New London.

All meetings will begin at 5:30 p.m.

Promoting healthy communities

216 Broad Street ® New London, CT 06320 e phone. 860.448.4882 e fax. 860.448.4885



